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Objectives:

Among other initiatives, RTUI distributes coupons and promotions via in-store shopping receipts.

* RTUI would like to better understand consumers’ perceptions, awareness and intentions regarding these coupons
and promotions, allowing them to leverage this information in business opportunities with advertisers and
retailers alike

Methodology:

Shopper surveys were fielded to InfoScout panelists after making a purchase at one of the retailers listed in the
“RTUI national ad store list.” The survey was fielded July 10t — July 20t, 2017

N=588 Total Completes
Kroger (n=170) / Albertsons/Safeway (n=152) / Ahold/Delhaize (n=54) / HEB (n=31) / Southeastern Grocers (n=38) / All other (n=143)



Demographics
Age Breaks Education Ethnicity

18-20 0% Graduate Degree - 14% White/Caucasian _

21-24 l 3% 4 year College Degree _ 34% Asian . 8%
2573 26% 2 year College Degree - 13% ) )
35-44 _ 29% Black or African American l 6%
Some College or...- 21%
4s-54 [ 2% — Hispanic/Latino - 13%
High School/GED - 15%
55-64 T 14% ¢ ’
0,
65+ . 59 Less than high school | 1% Other I 4%
unknown I 1% unknown | 1% unknown | 1%
Gender Household Size Household Income
1 T 13% -$20k [ 12%
Female > I % $20k-40k | 17%
3 T 2% saok-cox | 21%
g s s0x
Male 20% 0%
5 T 10% $80k-100k
6 1 2% $100k-125k
Unknown 2% 7+ I 3% $125k +
unknown |1% unknown

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 588



Shoppers recall that most stores gave them a store receipt, and about 40% gave a
separate coupon (Catalina) receipt.

Type of Receipt(s) Received on
Most Recent Trip

M Unsure/l do not recall

B | received a regular store
receipt

M | received a separate print
out of coupons and ads from
the cashier or self check out

Total (n=588)

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 588

Which of the following did you receive at the check out on your last grocery shopping trip to [url(Banner)]? Select all that apply

Type of Receipt(s) Received on Most Recent Trip
(by Retailer)

Kroger Stores were
the best at providing
a regular receipt to

shoppers —

Kroger (n=170; Names=a) Albertsons (n=152; All others (n=266;
Names=b) Names=c)



Of the shoppers that did get a receipt, less than 10% got rid of their coupons; The
majority (66%) saved it in their purse/wallet. The remaining shoppers were likely
to putinin a bag.

Action Taken with Receipt
66% Total (n=588)

16%
11%
) 3% )
2% 1% 0% 0%
| saved it in my | putitinthe The cashier putitin | saved it | threw it out at | left it in the | threw it out while | | lost it/unsure of
purse, pocketbook shopping bag the shopping bag  somewhere else home car/vehicle | was  was at/leaving the what happened to it
or wallet using store

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 414 (only shoppers who received traditional receipt)
What did you do with the receipt from [url(Banner)] after you received it?



87% of shoppers recall seeing a offers or coupons on the back of receipts — so they
are familiar with the idea, even if they didn’t specifically look or pay attention to
the receipt.

Recall of Seeing Offers on the Back of Receipt

®Yes ®No
White/Caucasian (n=394) 89% 11%
Hispanic/Latino (n=78) 82% 18%
All others (n=116) 84% 16%
Single households __1(n=79) 75% 25%
were least likely to . i
recall seeing offers 2 (n=168) 86% 14%
3 (n=129) 88% 12%
4 (n=116) 96% 4%
Total (n=588) 5+ (n=96) 86% 14%

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 588
Have you ever seen this type of offer on the back of grocery store register receipt?



General awareness of coupons, as well as more specific offers featuring food or
services, were most recalled by shoppers.
~14% of shoppers did not recall coupon offers on the back of the receipt.

Type of Offers/Coupons Recalled

(Sample reflects only shoppers who had some recall)

31% Total (n=508)
1) 27%
26% 26% 24%
0 23%
17% 16%
0
13% 119 1%,
9% 9%
I I I .
3%
1%
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Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 508 (removes shoppers who selected “I do not remember seeing any coupons...”) (n=80)
What types of offers did you notice on the back of the register receipt? Select all that apply



Interest and
Barriers for Back of
Receipt Coupons

Key Findings:
Shoppers are most interested in FMCG (Fast Moving Consumer Goods) products, and would find back of receipt coupons
convenient to use, but difficult to keep track of/organize.

Possible Action:
Consistent ads that are relevant to the shopper may encourage a change in their behavior making them more likely to engage

with back of receipt coupons. 8




FMCG coupons are of most

interest to shoppers. Service-type coupons interested

less than 1/3 of the surveyed shoppers.

Intere

Food products sold in grocery stores

Beverages sold in grocery stores

Household products sold in grocery stores

Health care products sold in grocery stores
Personal care products sold in grocery stores
Beauty care products sold in grocery stores

Mobile phone plans

Cable/satellite TV

Internet service

Streaming services such as Hulu or Netflix

Credit card with cash back or points for shopping in
Auto manufacturers such as Chevrolet, Ford or Toyota
Insurance

Financial services such as etrade

Gifts such as Edible arrangements, 1-800 flowers

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 588

st in Specific Types of Coupons Offers
Total (n=588)

e 72%
e 66%
e 68%
e 57%
I 63%
e 53%
T 20%
I 19%
S 23%
P 26%

- I 29%
T 16%
S 15%
S 15%
D 20%

How interested would you be in the following discount offers if they were presented on the back of a grocery store receipt? (% = Definitely Interested/lnte?ested only)



Shoppers are interested in back of receipt coupons due to the ease/convenience
as well as possible added value (stacking coupons).

Reasons for Use of Back of Receipt Coupons
Total (n=588)

64%

44%
31% 31%
25% 26%
I
Easy/convenient to | can stack/use Don’t have to buy a Don’t have to Don’t have to use an Register receipt Other, please specify
receive the offers coupons with other newspaperto get download offersto my app to getsavings offers/coupons fit into
discounts coupons frequent shopper card my routine

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 588

Why would you be interested in using discount offers that are found on the back of a grocery store receipt? Select all that apply 1o



Store/Brand
Influence from Back

of Coupon Receipts

Key Findings:
A Back of Receipt coupon has a general positive influence on the store perception, as well as brand perception.

Possible Action:
Stores can benefit from offering receipts on the back of coupons because shoppers get the feeling the store is “helping them

out.” Brands (both national and private label) would also benefit from awareness and trial. 11




~50% or more shoppers feel like back of receipt coupons would make them more
likely to shop at a particular retailer.

Influence of Back of Receipt Coupons on Decision to Shop In a Store

B More likely to shop there B Less likely to shop there B Would not affect my choice of store

Kroger (n=170) 55% 8% 37%
Albertsons (n=152) 57% 4% 39%
All others (n=266) 55% 6% 39%

18-34 (n=173) 56% 12% 32%

35-44 (n=171) 56% 6% 37%

G
X

45-54 (n=130) 51% 45%
55+ (n=114) 58% 1% 41%

White/Caucasian (n=394) 51% 43%

Back of Receipt

coupons may most Hispanic/Latino (n=78) 62% 6% 32%
positively influence _—
minorities All others (n=116) 65% 8% 28%

Total (n=588)

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 588
If a grocery store offered coupons on the back of its receipt for items sold in that store, would it make you more or less likely to shop at that store?



~60% of shoppers feel like they would feel more favorable about the brand on the
back of receipt coupon.

Influence on Brand Favorability if Offered on Receipt Coupons

B Make it more favorable B Make it less favorable B Would not affect my choice of store

Kroger (n=170) 51% 5% 44%

Albertsons (n=152) 59% 8% 34%
N
All others (n=266) 62% 7% 32%
18-34 (n=173) 64% 10% 27%

35-44 (n=171) 56% 8% 37%

45-54 (n=130) 57% 5% 38%

55+ (n=114) 54% 45%

White/Caucasian (n=394) 56% 4% 40%

Back of Receipt

coupons for specific Hispanic/Latino (n=78) 64% 10% 26%
brands most ——
positively influence All others (n=116) 60% 12% 28%
Total (n=588) minorities

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 588

If a brand sold in grocery stores offered a discount coupon or other money saving offer on the back of the grocery store receipt, how would this affect yo&r?’feeling
+Aawwarde the hrand?



Coupons and rebates are the top money saving opportunities shoppers are looking
for. These items should be geared towards FMCG products, specifically for brands
—including possibly private label brands.

Types of money saving opportunities and information most interested in
80% Total (n=588)

59%

28%
19% 17% 18%
. . =
Coupons Rebates Product information Sweepstakes Recipes Household tips None of these

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 588

What types money saving opportunities and information would you be interested in having on the back of a grocery store receipt? Select all that apply 14



